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Payable Register
City of Orland, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT00322 - Warrant

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

ATT06 - A T & TVendor: Vendor Total: 94.74

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/HL Lift Station - 470

12102025 Invoice 0.0032.00 32.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/HL Lift Station - 470

Item Description

32.00

Price TaxAmount

32.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-170 UTILITIES 32.00 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Airport Lift station - 906

12122025 Invoice 0.0032.60 32.600.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Airport Lift station - 906

Item Description

32.60

Price TaxAmount

32.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-170 UTILITIES 32.60 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/WH Lift Station - 843

Dec122025 Invoice 0.0030.14 30.140.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/WH Lift Station - 843

Item Description

30.14

Price TaxAmount

30.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-170 UTILITIES 30.14 100.00%

AIR01 - Airgas-Usa, LlcVendor: Vendor Total: 218.96

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingFD/Measure A-Medical Oxygen

9167341976 Invoice 0.00218.96 218.960.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FD/Measure A-Medical Oxygen

Item Description

218.96

Price TaxAmount

218.960.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5120-450 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 218.96 100.00%

ENR10 - Alegandro EnriquezVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend December 2025

December 2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend December 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

AQU03 - Aqua MetricVendor: Vendor Total: 4,511.04

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Water Metering Software

111608 Invoice 0.004,511.04 4,511.040.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2072d39e45-9c73-8f91-6377-e9f1106045ae
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a591841d-5b91-4856-9367-b3bb00c094d9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20efb742ba-42a2-ee85-187b-364275e28414
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20d6454919-7763-474f-8b05-b3bb00c03f6b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20efb742ba-42a2-ee85-187b-364275e28414
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%203644e7eb-8e45-4604-915c-b3bb00c0dc37
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20efb742ba-42a2-ee85-187b-364275e28414
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%204d5dd87b-4696-a207-2c91-9e8a8df0f029
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20f1262c5b-614d-4ca1-9e9a-b3bb00bb57b2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f5132ddf-7bc3-4d32-838c-b38201132c6f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%201d5ad210-27c0-4f05-ae64-b3bb00d1367d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2064d43725-3c94-4335-91de-b3bb00d10971
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2068934439-ba21-5fb4-1a32-af7479451bf0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2019898b9c-e474-405c-9c63-b3bb00c4a994


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00322 - Warrant

12/23/2025 2:55:00 PM Page 2 of 12

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Water Metering Software

Item Description

4,511.04

Price TaxAmount

4,511.040.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-122 Technology, IT 4,511.04 100.00%

ATT10 - At&T Mobility (First Net)Vendor: Vendor Total: 675.34

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingFD/Measure A-Phone & Ipads Service

12022025 Invoice 0.00365.19 365.190.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FD/Measure A-Phone & Ipads Service

Item Description

365.19

Price TaxAmount

365.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5120-160 COMMUNICATIONS 365.19 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Cell Phone Nov 3 - Dec 2

DEC22025 Invoice 0.00310.15 310.150.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Cell Phone Nov 3 - Dec 2

Item Description

310.15

Price TaxAmount

310.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-160 COMMUNICATIONS 217.11 70.00%

270-5400-160 COMMUNICATIONS 93.04 30.00%

BAK01 - Baker & TaylorVendor: Vendor Total: 103.53

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingLIB/Measure J-Library Books

2038658472 Invoice 0.0034.22 34.220.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LIB/Measure J-Library Books

Item Description

34.22

Price TaxAmount

34.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

015-5210-120 Special Dept. Supplies 34.22 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingLIB/Measure J-Library Books

2038810984 Invoice 0.0026.33 26.330.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LIB/Measure J-Library Books

Item Description

26.33

Price TaxAmount

26.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

015-5210-120 Special Dept. Supplies 26.33 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingLIB/Measure J-Library Books

2039005990 Invoice 0.0029.76 29.760.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LIB/Measure J-Library Books

Item Description

29.76

Price TaxAmount

29.760.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

015-5210-120 Special Dept. Supplies 29.76 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingLIB/Measure J-Library Books

2039088609 Invoice 0.0013.22 13.220.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2083821f52-7c11-9798-8d17-a749a912efa2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20643414d9-d7de-39bb-4462-2dd63f9311cc
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c4accd40-be23-497a-b470-b3bb00bbb30b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d23f7960-700f-6dfa-3ab8-3976a5cc2138
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202ad21602-ced3-4523-bff7-b3bb00c14480
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209346ccb8-73e7-760c-6773-99c775bee3ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b56479cc-408d-a8f9-f233-85e09cdeb24f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20cb90cb27-5b32-035f-ac21-64443dfb1508
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2009be5572-badb-4889-aafb-b3bb00b501de
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b0081315-0c57-4fae-9c7a-b38200884c7b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c27ea289-bd7d-4ea4-85e3-b3bb00b392a5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b0081315-0c57-4fae-9c7a-b38200884c7b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%204fe80aed-36b7-4b4b-86a0-b3bb00b2a09d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b0081315-0c57-4fae-9c7a-b38200884c7b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%203ef90118-18f4-4a78-8940-b3bb00b10c46


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00322 - Warrant
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00LIB/Measure J-Library Books

Item Description

13.22

Price TaxAmount

13.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

015-5210-120 Special Dept. Supplies 13.22 100.00%

CRW01 - California Rural Water AsVendor: Vendor Total: 265.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Annual Water Membership Renewal

12182025 Invoice 0.00265.00 265.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Annual Water Membership Renewal

Item Description

265.00

Price TaxAmount

265.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-240 MEMBERSHIP/DUES 265.00 100.00%

COR04 - Corbin Willits SystemsVendor: Vendor Total: 603.90

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMulti-Depts/Monthly Software Support Janu…

000C512151 Invoice 0.00603.90 603.900.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Multi-Depts/Monthly Software Support …

Item Description

603.90

Price TaxAmount

603.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5020-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 67.10 11.11%

000-5030-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 67.10 11.11%

000-5050-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 67.10 11.11%

000-5060-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 67.10 11.11%

260-5300-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 93.94 15.56%

270-5400-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 40.26 6.67%

000-5070-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 67.10 11.11%

000-5200-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 67.10 11.11%

000-5260-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 67.10 11.11%

DIE02 - Diego Salazar Enterprise Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 10,327.33

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMeasure A- FD/PW Water 1/3 Split Lift Upgr…

2030 Invoice 0.0010,327.33 10,327.330.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Measure A- FD/PW Water 1/3 Split Lift …

Item Description

10,327.33

Price TaxAmount

10,327.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-550 EQUIPMENT 3,442.45 33.33%

010-5120-200 EQUIP MAINT 3,442.44 33.33%

000-5183-200 EQUIP MAINT 3,442.44 33.33%

GCS02 - GCS Environmental Equip. Services Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 295.11

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Fleet Maintenance - Sweeper

31236 Invoice 0.00295.11 295.110.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Fleet Maintenance - Sweeper

Item Description

295.11

Price TaxAmount

295.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5183-200 EQUIP MAINT 295.11 100.00%

GOL01 - Golden State RiskVendor: Vendor Total: 13,043.05

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b0081315-0c57-4fae-9c7a-b38200884c7b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2081413e1e-d9af-d79d-8735-a655dd41eee5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a7941bc4-edce-462d-b170-b3bb00c46056
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208f3e6ba6-70e9-ab41-c05d-3836bb2c7893
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2096cba78e-d9ba-38b4-8d9d-338d2fbac8ca
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20dff36569-99a2-4b00-b00b-b3bc010ff983
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d62584e4-26cb-1ac0-7491-480624f2e8bf
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c7e8c5ee-27e2-2bc7-8781-efc13f0a2dc7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2091b6d0ae-dc0f-3a5f-9b75-ee366685604c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20bc2e90ab-2303-cd23-117e-7af1ff0ea48f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%206673a5fa-76f6-3964-1b61-d2bfaed522d8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2019d9b124-6896-b493-bbd2-8755ba465db4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2062332f6e-d8d3-26bf-e5f7-e7de279125e2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2046d324f4-0ca1-7f66-a8e6-fa720b020284
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20221c5c7a-8401-a301-ef3f-ed920c960a3f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%200130fe5e-2515-2218-6117-7c0b55db669d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a39afadb-d9d9-46cc-825f-b3bb00bf0ba3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d4624d54-2474-2636-39ad-e40810a927e7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20579fed3f-2bd7-aed6-3071-a2a0619d56fa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b25b0161-d4f7-3401-9ce7-0e8b7a970b1c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20004ae82e-07b7-814f-b3f8-a1bb24171808
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2049195374-887e-44d2-8e75-b3bb00eb9de4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b25b0161-d4f7-3401-9ce7-0e8b7a970b1c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205b139b2f-965d-8898-6f73-18febbd5c698


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00322 - Warrant

12/23/2025 2:55:00 PM Page 4 of 12

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMedical Insurance for January 2025

EB-003190 Invoice 0.008,748.58 8,748.580.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical Insurance for January 2025

Item Description

8,748.58

Price TaxAmount

8,748.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-2176 DENTAL INSURANCE PAYABLE 8,748.58 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingDental & Vision Insurance for January 2025

EB-003234 Invoice 0.004,294.47 4,294.470.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Dental & Vision Insurance for January 2…

Item Description

4,294.47

Price TaxAmount

4,294.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-2176 DENTAL INSURANCE PAYABLE 4,294.47 100.00%

GRA02 - Grainger, Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 623.16

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Supplies for-Sewer, Shop & Park's

9737163627,9740280970,9740356630,9737163635Invoice 0.00623.16 623.160.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Supplies for-Sewer, Shop & Park's

Item Description

623.16

Price TaxAmount

623.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5250-450 Supplies 186.31 29.90%

260-5300-450 Supplies 219.69 35.25%

270-5400-450 Supplies 217.16 34.85%

GRE01 - Greg'S Heating And A/CVendor: Vendor Total: 375.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPD/Repairs for A/C

27921 Invoice 0.00375.00 375.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PD/Repairs for A/C

Item Description

375.00

Price TaxAmount

375.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5190-450 Supplies 375.00 100.00%

HIN03 - Hinderliter Dellamas & AsVendor: Vendor Total: 1,207.97

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingContract Services- Sales tax (Oct-Dec 2025)

SIN057024 Invoice 0.001,207.97 1,207.970.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Contract Services- Sales tax (Oct-Dec 20…

Item Description

1,207.97

Price TaxAmount

1,207.970.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5030-210 PROF SERVICES 1,096.20 90.75%

000-5030-210 PROF SERVICES 111.77 9.25%

IMP00 - Imperial County of EducationVendor: Vendor Total: 1,604.33

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingLIB/Broadband Internet

26-00439 Invoice 0.001,604.33 1,604.330.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20569c92b2-8370-4dd8-875e-b3bb00cd35d1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2017635f35-5182-9e43-f9b1-528194d6c041
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2005ee3dd4-95b8-4bb2-aaba-b3bc0113e08f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2017635f35-5182-9e43-f9b1-528194d6c041
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20f3acc504-bf0d-1f90-a41f-44d901e377c3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202bfe59ec-bd13-45c2-958c-b3bb00c5912d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20340c9691-dcba-f10b-b4a2-f8f1ee03ddfa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d188b477-bf72-3e19-3031-d628b0eaebd4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2006543df1-9edd-62d2-4299-7bcf04763c33
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20bacefc3d-c208-4ea3-a717-b3bb00c333da
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2011e6f2ce-407a-7719-ff02-7489f2d21109
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2081490715-b17e-1727-c61f-6153dbd42357
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%204480047f-a282-45b0-9f38-b3bb0113a5ca
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202a05458d-2fb5-8ca7-12ce-ed6366620081
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202a05458d-2fb5-8ca7-12ce-ed6366620081
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2006956f9f-68e4-4341-b5e4-b1f700ccf7d2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20d4f8c95d-8d72-476e-9282-b3bb00b824c3


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00322 - Warrant
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00LIB/Broadband Internet

Item Description

1,604.33

Price TaxAmount

1,604.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

110-5242-160 COMMUNICATIONS 1,604.33 100.00%

TOL00 - J.C. TolleVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend December 2025

December 2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend December 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

MCD01 - John McdermottVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend December 2025

December 2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend December 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

KIM01 - Kimball MidwestVendor: Vendor Total: 386.28

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Shop Supplies

103999171 Invoice 0.00386.28 386.280.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Shop Supplies

Item Description

386.28

Price TaxAmount

386.280.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-450 Supplies 270.40 70.00%

270-5400-450 Supplies 115.88 30.00%

HAL03 - Lewis R. HallVendor: Vendor Total: 3,000.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPlant Operator Consultant December 2025

12/25 Invoice 0.003,000.00 3,000.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Plant Operator Consultant December 20…

Item Description

3,000.00

Price TaxAmount

3,000.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-210 PROF SERVICES 3,000.00 100.00%

ROM06 - Mathew RomanoVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend December 2025

December 2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend December 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20604281f1-d9d2-f18c-d75d-856da7f74d69
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20d76a9f74-fd6b-f73f-f16d-2d4b519d2f12
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c368dee0-d648-442c-b544-b3bb00d3db5e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%207ca8dd5f-603c-2fbc-74ed-48a7a260e51a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c85f19b9-0a21-4fc1-8a80-b3bb00d32f95
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%208382d334-d1de-cabb-1627-1a80a19d53a1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%200408c2e1-11d5-4f8a-87a6-b3bb00c3da60
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d188b477-bf72-3e19-3031-d628b0eaebd4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20ee3de851-4143-4109-8171-b1a700c6887f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c76b6096-d9c0-41e2-b86b-b3bb0114fa7a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2012df2bd1-f6f2-862a-fcda-75b8d9241f22
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%201212bc1a-3fe9-1827-49db-f6e3cb10c3a1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20056fec08-c6d9-4f46-952b-b3bb00d3809c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

MCM00-2 - Mcmaster-CarrVendor: Vendor Total: 531.31

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Sewer Supplies

56723320 Invoice 0.00531.31 531.310.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Sewer Supplies

Item Description

531.31

Price TaxAmount

531.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-450 Supplies 531.31 100.00%

JCN00 - Nelson's Building MaintenanceVendor: Vendor Total: 700.92

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMulti-Depts/Building Maintenance Bathroom…

797009 Invoice 0.00700.92 700.920.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Multi-Depts/Building Maintenance Bath…

Item Description

700.92

Price TaxAmount

700.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5190-450 Supplies 700.92 100.00%

NOR29 - North Valley Industries IVendor: Vendor Total: 153.72

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingREC/1 Unit for N. Valley Field November 2025

4921 Invoice 0.00153.72 153.720.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00REC/1 Unit for N. Valley Field November…

Item Description

153.72

Price TaxAmount

153.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5260-210 PROF SERVICES 153.72 100.00%

ORE00 - O'Reilly AutoVendor: Vendor Total: 871.44

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMulti-Depts/Fleet Equipment Maintenance

11282025 Invoice 0.00871.44 871.440.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Multi-Depts/Fleet Equipment Maintena…

Item Description

871.44

Price TaxAmount

871.440.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5183-200 EQUIP MAINT 5.94 0.68%

000-5182-200 EQUIP MAINT 411.95 47.27%

000-5181-450 Supplies 453.55 52.05%

PAC07 - Pace Analytical Services,Vendor: Vendor Total: 185.80

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Lab Services

252808993 Invoice 0.00185.80 185.800.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Lab Services

Item Description

185.80

Price TaxAmount

185.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-210 PROF SERVICES 185.80 100.00%

PGE00 - PG&EVendor: Vendor Total: 135.88

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingRobbins St Light Nov 14 Dec 15, 2025

12 22 25 Invoice 0.005.80 5.800.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202034e3c0-64f0-66e3-9512-fda27436a460
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2000817370-be73-44ff-9491-b3bb00b7baa0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20df28878d-0eb2-81db-88a2-f7edf0d16f99
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a3f83824-6752-4e8c-8340-b3bb00c2b8f3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2011e6f2ce-407a-7719-ff02-7489f2d21109
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20555563f7-dcf6-cd61-2a8a-aacc048d2c14
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2090797f2c-60b5-49d5-ace3-b3bb00f251f1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2095cf5a39-8361-5943-d601-2d459ff1561c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20f98bf88f-6766-d9ee-c4ce-3ddcb294e109
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202360fc34-47ff-4d27-8ea6-b3bb00ec0080
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b25b0161-d4f7-3401-9ce7-0e8b7a970b1c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2010377d6c-6f41-a311-42ab-b40fe3fdffa3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20035d2888-8660-b56e-ad46-70a0eb83e321
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e539f073-2239-6505-70be-a07d37bdf2ee
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20b2fccf32-b012-4bba-8049-b3bb00c554a6
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202bc13bd7-a1b9-bbf3-4d9e-c4748d5765e7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20fab5e2a9-d3d1-d901-494d-d95a07abaf25
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20918fdbd8-deaa-49ed-8454-b3bb0112ec78
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Robbins St Light Nov 14 Dec 15, 2025

Item Description

5.80

Price TaxAmount

5.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5170-170 UTILITIES 5.80 100.00%

12/22/202512/22/2025 12/22/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable Checking6th & South St Traffic Control 11/25/25 - 12/…

Dec2025 Invoice 0.00125.69 125.690.00 0.0012/22/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.006th & South St Traffic Control 11/25/25 -…

Item Description

125.69

Price TaxAmount

125.690.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5170-170 UTILITIES 125.69 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingSalomon St Light Nov 14-Dec 15, 2025

Dec22, 2025 Invoice 0.004.39 4.390.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Salomon St Light Nov 14-Dec 15, 2025

Item Description

4.39

Price TaxAmount

4.390.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

380-5592-170 UTILITIES 4.39 100.00%

POS00 - PostmasterVendor: Vendor Total: 505.43

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingWater/Unknown Lead line Letters

12192025 Invoice

DFT000086012/22/2025Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00505.43 505.430.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Water/Unknown Lead line Letters

Item Description

505.43

Price TaxAmount

505.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 505.43 100.00%

JON03 - Richard D. Jones, A Professional Law CorporationVendor: Vendor Total: 4,757.50

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Service November - City Council

137653 Invoice 0.004,262.50 4,262.500.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Service November - City Co…

Item Description

4,262.50

Price TaxAmount

4,262.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 4,262.50 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Service November - General Ser…

137654 Invoice 0.00440.00 440.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Service November - General…

Item Description

440.00

Price TaxAmount

440.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 440.00 100.00%

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Service November - OPD

137655 Invoice 0.0055.00 55.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e4937f72-15c9-f05d-90c4-b36a490b9ac1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e84a8794-f6d1-44ea-bb50-b3bb012341f1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e4937f72-15c9-f05d-90c4-b36a490b9ac1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2063ef313d-d82d-487f-bdfa-b3bb00f2d3b6
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e19377f6-3e22-935f-e2ed-03cfb8917164
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%209cf9307e-1970-a55d-7504-f8b819966e60
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205c5d000e-9579-4e81-addf-b3bb00b89b5f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%206673a5fa-76f6-3964-1b61-d2bfaed522d8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2042e6acc1-c886-4ffd-bd0f-b2eb0120872b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%207963a608-d77b-4709-8d8b-b3bb00ca69f5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2079371bbf-5d59-4b0d-9046-b3bb00cad909
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%209b4e2ab0-6605-486c-9519-b3bb00ccc559


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00322 - Warrant
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Service November - OPD

Item Description

55.00

Price TaxAmount

55.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 55.00 100.00%

SHN00 - SHN Consulting Engineers & Geologist, Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 12,882.50

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPlanning/Professional Service November

128065 Invoice 0.0012,882.50 12,882.500.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Planning/Prof Services

Item Description

12,882.50

Price TaxAmount

12,882.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5060-210 PROF SERVICES 12,882.50 100.00%

BAR09 - Terrie BarrVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend December 2025

Dec2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend December 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

T-M00 - T-MobileVendor: Vendor Total: 29.40

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingLIB/Wifi Hotspot

11212025 Invoice 0.0029.40 29.400.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LIB/Wifi Hotspot

Item Description

29.40

Price TaxAmount

29.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5200-160 COMMUNICATIONS 29.40 100.00%

UNI04 - UniFirst Aid + SafetyVendor: Vendor Total: 622.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Safety Supplies Fire Extinguisher Inspect…

M125017 Invoice 0.00622.00 622.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Safety Supplies Fire Extinguisher Ins…

Item Description

622.00

Price TaxAmount

622.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5150-265 Hydrants/Safety Equipment/Road S… 622.00 100.00%

UNI01 - United RentalsVendor: Vendor Total: 1,402.07

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Lights for Cowboy XMas

256252422-001 Invoice 0.001,402.07 1,402.070.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Lights for Cowboy XMas

Item Description

1,402.07

Price TaxAmount

1,402.070.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-170 UTILITIES 1,402.07 100.00%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20683ab785-3f1a-4154-ba46-b34600cf5563
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%201450894b-7b5f-40ee-b0b2-b3bb00b6c32a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203d484dcb-cd05-e2a1-31ca-fb4b30d6e540
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c4e6ae20-313d-f3e5-e3a1-2e1cf05e82ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202ddf68e0-f6a6-4158-a59b-b3bb00cde9a2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%209b0946c7-d9ee-7810-050a-a35b5ec43f19
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%209a99270e-8f8f-459e-b927-b3bb00cd9a21
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e569f9e5-8fe8-d233-c3cc-ba51c30a7101
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205ec9036d-3c81-455b-81ea-b3bb00bc6a44
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2072b207bb-614a-4287-85db-b3bb00bbf487
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208e89c28c-8951-4818-891d-b1a900cdf7f7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%200319acbe-a971-0021-4f0b-9b04fd46e9c1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20d72ae6ff-0d10-49cf-89f2-b3bb00ca142d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207e16b013-7744-6d68-1bef-70267bddd52c
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

WEL02 - Wells Fargo Vendor Fin SeVendor: Vendor Total: 149.39

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Copier Lease Dec 27 - Jan 26, 2025

5036950684 Invoice 0.00149.39 149.390.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Copier Lease Dec 27 - Jan 26, 2025

Item Description

149.39

Price TaxAmount

149.390.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 104.57 70.00%

270-5400-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 44.82 30.00%

WES14 - Westside AmbulanceVendor: Vendor Total: 17,000.00

12/23/202512/23/2025 12/23/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingWestside Ambulance/Measure J & A - Janua…

WAA-1126 Invoice 0.0017,000.00 17,000.000.00 0.0012/23/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Westside Ambulance/Measure J & A - J…

Item Description

17,000.00

Price TaxAmount

17,000.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5121-175 MONTHLY SUBSIDY 8,500.00 50.00%

015-5121-175 Ambulance Subsidy 8,500.00 50.00%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2050de81ef-2f3c-6ab7-edbe-d01524d11251
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%207517aa85-f053-41c2-b067-b3bb0119e18f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%206673a5fa-76f6-3964-1b61-d2bfaed522d8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2019d9b124-6896-b493-bbd2-8755ba465db4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202994e3e3-9f2e-8736-f514-fbb87a1822e0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a887cabe-da62-4430-ac84-b3bb00ecedb3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b6f49527-2f43-4d54-ba92-b38400c79de7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b16caab3-8351-4b23-ba52-b382008499b5
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 82,012.1082,012.1046 505.43 81,506.670.00

82,012.10 0.00 0.00 82,012.10 505.43 81,506.67Grand Total: 0.00



Payable Register Packet: APPKT00322 - Warrant
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

DENTAL INSURANCE PAYABLE000-2176 13,043.05

COUNCIL STIPEND000-5010-013 4,750.00

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5020-110 67.10

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5030-110 67.10

PROF SERVICES000-5030-210 1,207.97

PROF SERVICES000-5040-210 4,757.50

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5050-110 67.10

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5060-110 67.10

PROF SERVICES000-5060-210 12,882.50

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5070-110 67.10

UTILITIES000-5170-170 131.49

Supplies000-5181-450 453.55

EQUIP MAINT000-5182-200 411.95

EQUIP MAINT000-5183-200 3,743.49

Supplies000-5190-450 1,075.92

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5200-110 67.10

COMMUNICATIONS000-5200-160 29.40

Supplies000-5250-450 186.31

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5260-110 67.10

PROF SERVICES000-5260-210 153.72

43,296.55Total:

Account Name Amount

COMMUNICATIONS010-5120-160 365.19

EQUIP MAINT010-5120-200 3,442.44

MEDICAL SUPPLIES010-5120-450 218.96

MONTHLY SUBSIDY010-5121-175 8,500.00

Hydrants/Safety Equipment/Road Signs010-5150-265 622.00

13,148.59Total:

Account Name Amount

Ambulance Subsidy015-5121-175 8,500.00

Special Dept. Supplies015-5210-120 103.53

8,603.53Total:

Account Name Amount

COMMUNICATIONS110-5242-160 1,604.33

1,604.33Total:

Account Name Amount

OFFICE EXPENSE260-5300-110 703.94

Technology, IT260-5300-122 4,511.04

COMMUNICATIONS260-5300-160 217.11

UTILITIES260-5300-170 1,402.07

PROF SERVICES260-5300-210 185.80

MEMBERSHIP/DUES260-5300-240 265.00

Supplies260-5300-450 490.09

EQUIPMENT260-5300-550 3,442.45

11,217.50Total:

Account Name Amount

OFFICE EXPENSE270-5400-110 85.08

COMMUNICATIONS270-5400-160 93.04

UTILITIES270-5400-170 94.74

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2017635f35-5182-9e43-f9b1-528194d6c041
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d62584e4-26cb-1ac0-7491-480624f2e8bf
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c7e8c5ee-27e2-2bc7-8781-efc13f0a2dc7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202a05458d-2fb5-8ca7-12ce-ed6366620081
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2091b6d0ae-dc0f-3a5f-9b75-ee366685604c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20bc2e90ab-2303-cd23-117e-7af1ff0ea48f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203d484dcb-cd05-e2a1-31ca-fb4b30d6e540
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2062332f6e-d8d3-26bf-e5f7-e7de279125e2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e4937f72-15c9-f05d-90c4-b36a490b9ac1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20035d2888-8660-b56e-ad46-70a0eb83e321
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2010377d6c-6f41-a311-42ab-b40fe3fdffa3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b25b0161-d4f7-3401-9ce7-0e8b7a970b1c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2011e6f2ce-407a-7719-ff02-7489f2d21109
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2046d324f4-0ca1-7f66-a8e6-fa720b020284
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e569f9e5-8fe8-d233-c3cc-ba51c30a7101
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20340c9691-dcba-f10b-b4a2-f8f1ee03ddfa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20221c5c7a-8401-a301-ef3f-ed920c960a3f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2095cf5a39-8361-5943-d601-2d459ff1561c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d23f7960-700f-6dfa-3ab8-3976a5cc2138
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20579fed3f-2bd7-aed6-3071-a2a0619d56fa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f5132ddf-7bc3-4d32-838c-b38201132c6f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b6f49527-2f43-4d54-ba92-b38400c79de7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208e89c28c-8951-4818-891d-b1a900cdf7f7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b16caab3-8351-4b23-ba52-b382008499b5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b0081315-0c57-4fae-9c7a-b38200884c7b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20604281f1-d9d2-f18c-d75d-856da7f74d69
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%206673a5fa-76f6-3964-1b61-d2bfaed522d8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2083821f52-7c11-9798-8d17-a749a912efa2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209346ccb8-73e7-760c-6773-99c775bee3ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207e16b013-7744-6d68-1bef-70267bddd52c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202bc13bd7-a1b9-bbf3-4d9e-c4748d5765e7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208f3e6ba6-70e9-ab41-c05d-3836bb2c7893
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d188b477-bf72-3e19-3031-d628b0eaebd4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d4624d54-2474-2636-39ad-e40810a927e7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2019d9b124-6896-b493-bbd2-8755ba465db4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b56479cc-408d-a8f9-f233-85e09cdeb24f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20efb742ba-42a2-ee85-187b-364275e28414
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PROF SERVICES270-5400-210 3,000.00

Supplies270-5400-450 864.35

4,137.21Total:

Account Name Amount

UTILITIES380-5592-170 4.39

4.39Total:

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2012df2bd1-f6f2-862a-fcda-75b8d9241f22
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e19377f6-3e22-935f-e2ed-03cfb8917164
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